117000003451

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400300661594

06/26/17--01022--022 **25.00

17 JUN 26 PM 2: U SECRLIARY OF STAT ALLAHASSEE, FLORIG

S. WARREN JUN 2 9 2017

COVER LETTER

Division of Corpo	rations		,	
SUBJECT: ATLA	NTIC COASTAL Name of Limi	MEDICAL SU	PPLIES, LLC	
The enclosed Articles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.		
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matter t	to the following:		
	MARCAL	Bobben Name of Person		
		Firm/Company	<u> </u>	
	801 NORTHPO	INT PKWY ST Address	£ 6	
	WEST PALM BE	ACH, PL 334 City/State and Zip Code	on	
	MARCAL, BODGE E-mail address: (1)	NE ATLANTIC CO o be used for future annual repo	HCTAL MEDICAL.	Com
For further information con	cerning this matter, please ca	II:		
MAACA Name of P	C BODDEN	at (561) 8. Area Code D	80 · 1148 Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	te of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Name of the Limited	Liability Compar	MEDICAL IV as it now appe	SUPPLI ars on our reco	erds.)	<u>. C</u>	
(A	Florida Limited L	iability Company))	 /		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab				1/2017		gned
Florida document number <u>L 1700000</u>	1451.					
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabi	lity company l	nere:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the	designation *L	LC" or the abbr	eviation *L.L	.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:	801	NORTH P	OINT P	KWY.	57E 6
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	WEST	PALM	BEACH,	FL 3	3407
						
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		801 A	VONTH PO	INT PR	WY S	TC 6
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>0X)</u>	WEST				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered of	fice address o	n our recoi	rds, enter th	ie name o	f the new
registered agent and/or the new registered offic				,		
Name of New Registered Agent:	MAR	CAL T	Carn S			
	_					··· •··· · ·
New Registered Office Address:	801 1	JORTH POIN Enter Fl	orida street add		क र	1
	WEST PAL	M BUAC	4 , i	Florida	13407	
		City		-	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registed being filed to merely reflect a change in the re	and complete pered agent as pegistered office of the contract	performance o rovided for in	of my duties, Chapter 60:	and I am fai 5, F.S. O <u>r, i</u> f	niliar with this docun	and nent is
company has been notified in writing of this ch	nange.	All	BU	/ LAMASSE	JUN 26	Π -
·	If Chan	ging Registered A	Agent, <u>Signatur</u>	re of New Regis	tered Reent	

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
m <u>er/Am</u> br	RAYMOND SHORE	7900 6LACUS RD	[E]Add
		BOCA RATON, PL 33434	Remove
			Change
mer <u>lamb</u> r	DAMIAN BODOW	1219 LUCAYA PRIVE	∰Add
		RIVIERA BERDEN, FL 33404	Remove
			Change
n GR/AMBR	BRANDON LANTZ	4900 S. DREXEL BLUD	[ii]Add
		CHICAGO, IL 60615	Remove
		·	Change
MGR <u>/AMBR</u>	SHANITA CROCKETT	3162 CORAL SPRINGS DA	[[Add
		CORAL SPRINGS, PC 33065	Remove
MER/AMBR	RAYMOND SHORE	7801 NORTH PEDGRAL HWY	
		BOCA RATION, FL 33487	Remove
	•	——————————————————————————————————————	Change
<u> </u>			
			26 Ellemove
•		FLORIDA	No. 12 Shange

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	·	

·		
	····	
		
	 	
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	(optio	onal)
ffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory file	more than 90 days after ing requirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to 60 date will not be lis
ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.		
ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective e 90th day after the record is filed.	time, at 12:01 a	i.m. on the earl
•		
JUNE 21 , 2017		
JUNE 21 , 2017.		Page -
Al Ble	Communication of the communica	SEG.
JUNE 21 , 2017 ALL BLL Signature of a member or authorized representation	ve of a member	17 JUN 2 SLOKE IA I AL LAHAS
All Bll		17 JUN 26 PH SLOBTANY OF JAI LAHASSEB, F

Filing Fee: \$25.00